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No.

371
303
326
372
359
329
346
334
333
311
370
313
308
330
375
314
376
380
345
327
335
367
364
315
305
323
302
360
357
377
378
354
384
362
339
338
325
365
349
382
328
319
324
321
363
301
304
368
343
355
318
336
306
356
309
337
310
358
379
352
348
350
347
341
369

Entrant

MAGIK RACING TEAM
FORZA RACING

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
KARTPROM TEAM

KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT
FORZA RACING

PAROLIN RACING KART
BIREL ART RACING

BIREL ART RACING

KSM SCHUMACHER RACING TEAM
FORMULA K RACING TEAM
WARD RACING

KR MOTOR SPORT

KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT
NEWMAN MOTORSPORT
WARD RACING

INNOVATE COMPETITION
DPK RACING

PAROLIN RACING KART
RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
BIREL ART RACING

TONY KART RACING TEAM
PRAGA RACING TEAM

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
KR MOTOR SPORT

DR SRL

FORZA RACING

LENNOX RACING TEAM

VDK RACING

KR MOTOR SPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
TB RACING TEAM

EVOKART SRL

REVOLUTION MOTORSPORT
ENERGY CORSE

ENERGY CORSE

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
PAROLIN POLAND

BABY RACE ACADEMY
SPEED KART

FORZA RACING

SPEED KART

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
TB RACING TEAM

PRIMA RACING

FORZA RACING

KR MOTOR SPORT

TEAM OAKES

NOVALUX RACING TEAM
CRG SPA

M2 RACING KARTS

TONY KART RACING TEAM
KR MOTOR SPORT

WARD RACING

KSM SCHUMACHER RACING TEAM
KSM SCHUMACHER RACING TEAM
WARD RACING

CRG SPA

RS COMPETITION

CRG SPA

BABY RACE ACADEMY

BABY RACE ACADEMY
PAROLIN POLAND

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
SOLGAT MOTORSPORT
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Driver

VEZZARO DARIO ISIDORO
VAN T HOFF DILANO
ARON PAUL
NOVOZHILOV DMITRII
CAMARA RAFAEL
KHARITONOV TIKHON
MINI' GABRIELE

RESSICO D'ALOISIO LORENZO
DIJKSTRA THOMAS
BERTINI COLLA LEONARDO
MEGUETOUNIF SAMI
BEGANOVIC DINO
BALZAROTTI ALESSANDRO
HADRIEN DAVID

BOSCO LUCA

SMAL KIRILL
LAGROTTERIA ANTONIO
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ JOSE ANTONIO
CENEDESE ALESSANDRO
THOMPSON HARRY

PIZZI FRANCESCO

VAN HOEPEN LAURENS
FLUXA LORENZO

ASKEY KAl

FARIA ROBERTO
ARTAMONOV NIKITA
DUFEK JOSH

GRIGGS LUCA

MALLET EVANN
CAPIETTO MACEO

REES MATTHEW

SASSE HUGO

GALLO PAOLO

CECCHI FEDERICO
CABIROU LORIS

PAPARO MICHAEL BARBARO
O SULLIVAN ZAK
PUTYATIN VYACHESLAV
BRIZHAN ALEXEY
MARCEL KUC

DUNNE ALEX
HARALAMPIEV MAXSIM
LAURSEN CONRAD
KNOPP JOSEF

DUBYNIN ANDREY
KATTOULAS ALEXANDROS
BARNARD TAYLOR
PINGASOV MIRON

WEUG MAYA
BORTOLETO GABRIEL
PONS LUCAS

MARTI' JOSEP MARIA
AMAND MARCUS
SIVERHOLM WILLIAM
BERGMEISTER JAKOB
MESCH JOEL
ANDREASSON NORTON
TRULLI ENZO

ANDRISANI GIANNI

SPINA ALFIO

CONTECHA DIEGO
BEDRIN NIKITA
SIKSNELIS KAJUS
FORNAROLI LEONARDO
RIED JONAS
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Equipment

TONY KART / LKE / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
FAKART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA
KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA
EXPRIT/TM/VEGA

PAROLIN / PARILLA / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM RACING / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
FORMULA K / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR /PARILLA / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
FAKART / PARILLA / VEGA
PAROLIN / PARILLA / VEGA
FAKART / VORTEX / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
PRAGA / TM RACING / VEGA
FAKART / VORTEX / VEGA

KR /PARILLA / VEGA

DR/ TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA
KOSMIC / PARILLA / VEGA
KR/PARILLA / VEGA

FAKART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR/PARILLA / VEGA

EVOKART / TM/ VEGA

TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA
ENERGY / TM RACING / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM RACING / VEGA
FAKART / VORTEX / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
FAKART / VORTEX / VEGA
CRG / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
KR /PARILLA / VEGA

EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA
LUXOR / LKE / VEGA

CRG / TM RACING / VEGA

CRG / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR /PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
CRG / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
CRG / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
PAROLIN / VORTEX / VEGA
KR/PARILLA / VEGA

RICCIARDO / TM RACING / VEGA

QPS1

1:03—.244
1:03-.372
1:03—.591
1:03-.766
1:03—.886
1:03-.923
1:04—.031
1:04-.071
1:04—.247
1:04-.306
1:04—.333
1:04-.342
1:04—.373
1:04-.382
1:04—.445
1:04-.460
1:04—.530
1:04-.627
1:04—.697
1:04-.875
1:04—.885

QPs2

1:01-.418
1:02—.379
1:02-.504
1:02—.537
1:02-.655
1:02—.818
1:03-. 128
1:03—. 152
1:03-.202
1:03—.232
1:03-.301
1:03—.345
1:03-.386
1:03—.402
1:03-.511
1:03—.554
1:03-.567
1:03—.598
1:03-.711
1:04—.117
1:04-.232

1:04.355

QPs3
1:01.038
1:01-.048
LOLlSZ
1:01-.278
LO£373
1:01-.501
LO£571
1:01-.623
1:01—.639
1:01-.682
1:01—.730
1:01-.735
1:02—.017
1:02-.063
1:02—.073
1:02-.122
L0£171
1:02-.319
1:02—.385
1:02-.662
1:02—.778

1:02.883

Time Group
1:01.038
1:01.418
1:03.244
1:01.048
1:02.379
1:03.372
1:01.152
1:02.504
1:03.591
1:01.278
1:02.537
1:03.766
1:01.373
1:02.655
1:03.886
1:01.501
1:02.818
1:03.923
1:01.571
1:03.128
1:04.031
1:01.623
1:03.152
1:04.071
1:01.639
1:03.202
1:04.247
1:01.682
1:03.232
1:04.306
1:01.730
1:03.301
1:04.333
1:01.735
1:03.345
1:04.342
1:02.017
1:03.386
1:04.373
1:02.063
1:03.402
1:04.382
1:02.073
1:03.511
1:04.445
1:02.122
1:03.554
1:04.460
1:02.171
1:03.567
1:04.530
1:02.319
1:03.598
1:04.627
1:02.385
1:03.711
1:04.697
1:02.662
1:04.117
1:04.875
1:02.778
1:04.232
1:04.885
1:02.883
1:04.355
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Gap Between Series : 103.61%

Super Master Series Round 1 -Adria (ITA) 02-04/02/2018
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Results
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment QPS1 QPS2 QPS3 Time Group
66 342 | INNOVATE COMPETITION S8  NAUDE TONI KAYLA Sl | EXPRIT/TMRACING / VEGA 1:04.943 - - 1:04.943 A
67 332 | VDK RACING ZE LOMKO VLAD SN  KOSMIC/PARILLA/VEGA - = 1:03.024 1:03.024 B
68 385 FORMULA K JUNIOR TEAM A.S.D. S0 MARROCCO MATTHEW 0 ForMULAK/TMIVEGA - 1:04.402 - 1:04.402 c
69 322 | ENERGY CORSE | DAY JAME EIE  enerev/TMRACING 1VEGA 1:05.095 - - 1:05.095 D
70 320 | TB RACING TEAM N 7UG LILLY JEEE  R/PARILLA/VEGA - - 1:03.251 1:03.251 E
71 351 | BABY RACE ACADEMY ﬂ PHOENIX KSENIA j- TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA = 1:04.562 - 1:04.562 A
72 307 |KR MOTOR SPORT SaEm  GRAVLUND SEBASTIAN ZEEm  KR/PARILLA/VEGA 1:05.128 - - 1:05.128 B
78 340 | EVOKART SRL S B ALBANESE FEDERICO I B EVOKART/TMRACING / VEGA = = 1:03.329 1:03.329 Cc
74 353 |CRG SPA I B | GIARDELLILUCA i B  cre/TMRACING /VEGA - 1:04.962 - 1:04.962 D
75 316 |WARD RACING S5  ZHIVNOV ANDREY SEEE | TONYKART/VORTEX/VEGA 1:05.197 = = 1:05.197 E
76 344 | CRG HOLLAND 2=  PUL JONAS o= | CRG/PARILLA/VEGA - - 1:03.898 | 1:03.898 A
77 381 PRETOLANI PAOLO él_l PRETOLANI NICO gl_l TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA - 1:05.466 - 1:05.466 B
78 331 | TEAM KOMAROV mm | KAYUMOV YAROMIR SEEE | TONYKART/TMRACING / VEGA 1:05.348 - - 1:05.348 C
79 374 POZZI PIERCARLO él_l POZZI BRANDO gl_l CROC PROMOTION / TM RACING / VEGA - - 1:04.949 1:04.949 D
80 317 VDK RACING #= BERNIER VICTOR B «osMC/PARILLA/ VEGA 1:05.494 - - 1:05.494 E
81 373 | TOP-MOTORSPORT 5= | REVESZ LEVENTE Sl FAKART/PARILLA/VEGA 1:05.900 = = 1:05.900 A
Not Classified
383 | KOSKI MOTORSPORT 2= MERTSALMI SAMULI Zef== | TONYKART/TMRACING / VEGA - No Time - B
Gap Between Series : 103.61%
Super Master Series Round 1 -Adria (ITA) 02-04/02/2018
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